SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN

Term = Summer 1, 2016

5334
4235
4237
4553
4552
4565
4564
5681
4238
4233
4232
5692
4259
4230
4229
4381
4382
4383
4260
4244
4245
5476
4247
4241
4248
4531
4532
4530
5301

4252

Subject

AA

AA
ARTH
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
BIOL
CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS
CMMK
CMMK
CMMK
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
MATH
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
PHIL

Number

5900
5300
1005
2500
2000
3750
3000
4500
1375
5588
2850
3150
4610
1300
1150
1210
1210
4150
2025
1505
2005
3885
4005
1115
1205
5350
5750
5350
5900

2055

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

LO
LO
LO
69
69
69
69
69
LO
LO1
LO
Lo1
LO
LO
LO
LO1
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
Lo1
LO
LO
LO

LO

Title

Applied Analytics Project |
Advanced Analytics
Approaching the Arts: Visual
Helicopter Flight Operations Il
Helicopter Ground Il
Helicopter Flight Operations IV
Helicopter Ground IlI

Principles of Flight Instruction Il

Introduction to Cellular Biology and Genetics

Principles of Data Analysis

Principles of Data Analysis

Computing in Society

Mobil Application Development
Information Systems & Technology
Concepts & Applications of Technology
Public Speaking in Organizational Life
Public Speaking in Organizational Life
Public Relations in Organizations
Introduction to Literary Studies

The Process of Composition

Writing & Research Methods

Writing Personal Narratives and Memoirs
Business & Professional Writing
Origins of the Modern World to 1500
College Algebra

Team Leadership

Contemporary Issues in Leadership
Team Leadership

Action Research |

Ethics

Day-Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Faculty

Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Lipan
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Bashir
Harvey
Pursell
Buerck
McCoy
Gardner
Bone
Carroll
Boyd
Bruno
Agnew
Baker
Hutchison
Baker
Dieckmann
Lary

Sachs
Rohrer
Harvey
Rohrer
Winton

Boyd
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
4250

5440
5441
5442
5443
4253
4384
4385
4386
5444
4258
4234
4563
4256

5481

Term = Summer 2, 2016

4379

Term = Fall Semester 2016 (16 Week)

17694
17693
17695
18856
17691

18271

Subject
PHIL

PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PSYK
PSYK
PWY
SPR
SSI
SSI
THEO

THEO

OSTD

AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM

ENGL

Term = Fall 1, 2016

17639
17640
17642
17638
17583

17584

AA
AA
AA
AA
ANAT

ARTH

Number

1055
1010
1020
2010
4030
1000
1900
1010
4760
1005
3610
3800
4900
1005

1005

4105

3500
3000
3750
4000
2000

1001

5000
5900
5200
5000
1005

1005

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section
LO

LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

Lo1

ILO

69
69
69
69
69

S1

L11
IS
L1
L1
L1

L1

Title
Introduction to Philosophy: Self & Reality

Fundamentals of Project Management

Fundamentals of Contract Management

Communication-Stakeholder and Quality Manag

Project Management Laboratory

Learning Strategies, Processes & Resources

Survey of Economics

General Psychology

Training & Development

Foundations of Mathematics

Spirituality: Work & Vocation

Trends in Strategic Security & Intelligence
Security & Strategic Intelligence Capstone
Theological Foundations

Theological Foundations

Concepts & Theories of Leadership

Helicopter Flight Operations Il
Helicopter Ground Ill
Helicopter Flight Operations IV
Principles of Flight Instr |
Helicopter Ground Il

Writing in the Disciplines: Theology

Foundations of Analytics

Applied Analytics Project |

Information Visualization & Presentation
Foundations of Analytics

Basic Human Anatomy

Approaching the Arts: Visual

Day-Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Faculty
Malone

Molnar
Molnar
Karch
Molnar
Blanquart
Ruggeri
Solomon
Holley
Dicken
Etling
Lyons
Lyons
Ragsdale

Bass

Winton

Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar

Bass

Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Hacke
Mudigonda
Wang

Reidel
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
18881

17586
17585
17519
17526
17518
17525
17522
17517
18763
17516
17521
17515
17514
17645
17647
17648
17589
17591
17590
17588
18499
17595
17594
17654
17655
17689
17596
17726
17725

17724

Subject
AVM

BIOL
BIOL
CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS
CJST
CMMK
CMMK
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST
HIST
HMGT
HMGT
MATH
MUSC
ORLD
ORLD

ORLD

Number

3500
3415
1385
3300
4900
2850
4750
4100
2700
2850
1600
3600
1300
1150
3800
1210
1210
2005
3335
2605
1505
4005
3635
3525
3400
4200
1205
1005
5450
5900

5450

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

IS
L1
L1
L1
IS
L1
L1
L1
IS
L11
L1
L1
L1

L1

L11
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L11
L1

L1

Title
Helicopter Flight Operations Il

Concepts in Ecology

Introduction to Ecology and Evolution
Database Analysis & Design

CIS Capstone Experience

Principles of Data Analysis

Data Mining

Enterprise Architecture

Discrete Methods & Models
Principles of Data Anaysis
Introduction to Programming
Networking & Telecommunications |
Information Systems & Technology
Concepts & Applications of Technology
Deviance and Social Control

Public Speaking in Organizational Life
Public Speaking in Organizational Life
Writing & Research Methods

World Literary Traditions IlI
Introduction to Short Fiction

The Process of Composition

Business & Professional Writing

The Saint Louis Region
Contemporary America

Branding the Customer Experience
Hospitality Administration

College Algebra

Approaching the Arts: Music

Leading Organizational Change
Action Research |

Leading Organizational Change

Day-Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Faculty
Molnar

Bashir
Roberts
Kogbara
Buerck
Pursell
Hill
Parker
Dicken
Harvey
Hill
Robertson
Gardner
Bone
Dueren
Hollins
Carroll
Aasgaard
Aasgaard
Hutchison
Baker
Wood
Lary
Brownlee
Ivory
Devany
Sachs
Dreyer
Harvey
Winton

Newman
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
17723

17722
18414
17661
17659
17662
17658
17599
17600
17597
18475
18477
18474
18476
17673
17674
17602
17672
17681
18495
17604
17540
17539
17607
17606
17605

18702

Subject
ORLD

ORLD
ORLD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PST
PST
PSYK
PWY
SOC
SSI
SSI
THEO
THEO
THEO

THEO

Term = Fall 2, 2016

17644
17641

18960

AA
AA
AA

Number

5010
5010
5950
4805
4105
3205
3005
2055
2055
1055
2010
3010
1010
2020
3400
4900
1000
3100
1010
1005
1105
3000
1500
3795
3505
1005

1005

5750
5950
5050

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

L11
L1
IS
L1
IS
L1
L1
L1
L11
L1

L1

L1
L1

L1

L1
L1
G1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L11

L2
1S2
L21

Title

Contemporary Organizational Leadership
Contemporary Organizational Leadership
Action Research I

Organizational Theory & Practice

Concepts & Theories of Leadership
Interpersonal Relations

Organizational Foundations

Ethics

Ethics

Introduction to Philosophy: Self & Reality
Communication-Stakeholder and Quality Manag
Proposal Management

Fundamentals of Project Management

Project Data Analysis

Marketing Strategies in Organizations

Social Science Research Methods

Learning Strategies, Processes & Resources
Accounting Concepts for Professionals

General Psychology

Foundations of Mathematics

Introduction to Sociology

Coordination Across Agencies, Organizations an
Foundations of Security & Strategic Intelligence
Studies in Non-Christian Religious Traditions
Marriage & Christian Vocation

Theological Foundations

Theological Foundations

Contemporary Issues in Analytics
Applied Analytics Project Il

Programming & Problem Solving

Day-Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
W
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
-
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Faculty
Winton

Malone
Winton
Sabin
Robbins
Tapp
Kierce
Malone
Schenkewitz
Madison
Karch
Finnegan
Garritano
McDaniel
Holley
Ruggeri
Blanquart
Reeves
Sabin
Dicken
Dueren
Lyons
Lyons
Coutinho
Billings
Etling

Munshaw

Hacke
Mudigonda

Young
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
17643

17611
18877
17612
17613
18824
17532
17536
17534
17535
17580
17529
17528
17527
18971
17533
17531
17646
17650
17651
17649
17653
17579
17619
18816
17616
17618
18552
17614
17620

17622

Subject
AA

ARTH
AVM
BGS
BIOL
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CJST
CMMK
CMMK
CMMK
CMMK
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST

HIST

Number

5050
1005
4250
4800
1385
2850
3100
4900
4600
4700
2850
1600
1300
1150
3150
3150
3000
3550
3650
1210
1210
3250
1505
4005
2005
2025
4005
2005
1505
1125

3635

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

L2
L2
IS
L2
L2
L2
L2
1S2

L2

H2
L2
L2
L2
L21
L2
L2
L2
L2
G2
L2
L2
L21
L2
L21
L2

L2
L2
L2

L2

Title

Programming & Problem-Solving
Approaching the Arts: Visual

Helicopter Flight Operations V

General Studies Capstone

Introduction to Ecology and Evolution
Principles of Data Analysis

Principles of Object-Oriented Programming
CIS Capstone Experience

Information Assurance & Security
Advanced Database Systems

Principles of Data Analysis

Introduction to Programming

Information Systems & Technology
Concepts & Applications of Technology
Computing in Society

Computing in Society

Software Engineering

Juvenile Justice System

Professional Communication Between Cultures
Public Speaking in Organizational Life
Public Speaking in Organizational Life
Communication Across Professional Settings
The Process of Composition

Business and Professional Writing

Writing & Research Methods

Introduction to Literary Studies

Business & Professional Writing

Writing & Research Methods

The Process of Composition

Origins of the World from 1500 to Present

The Saint Louis Region

Day-Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
R

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
-

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
-

Online
Online
Online

Online

Faculty
Young

Lipan
Molnar
Agnew
Roberts
Vitale
Hussey
Buerck
Henderson
Toennies
Harvey
Hill
Lintner
Smith
Buerck
Dicken
McCoy
Dueren
Moody
Lillie
Hollins
Boyd
Wood
Dieckmann
Wood
Hutchison
Smith
Aasgaard
Baker
Hanson

Lary
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
17657

17656
18884
17690
17730
17733
17734
17728
17731
17727
17668
17670
17669
17627
17624
17623
17626
17625
18935
18482
18479
18478
18480
17628
17679
17678
17680
17685
17683
17682

18497

Subject

HMGT
HMGT
MATH
MATH
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PST
PST
PSYK
PSYK
PSYK

PWY

Number

4960
3200
1205
1205
5020
5900
5950
5250
5020
5020
3305
4805
4105
3365
1055
1055
2055
2055
1030
4030
1030
1020
3020
1000
3200
3100
3300
4760
4450
4390

1005

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

IS
IS
L21
L2
L21
IS2
1S2
L2
L22
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L21
L2
L2
L21
L21
L2
L2

L2
L2
G2
L2
L2
L2
L2
G2

L2

Title

Hospitality Management Capstone

Event Management

College Algebra

College Algebra

Applied Research Methods

Action Research |

Action Research Il

Leading a Healthy Organization

Applied Research Methods

Applied Research Methods

Team Dynamics

Organizational Theory & Practice
Concepts & Theories of Leadership
Medical Ethics

Introduction to Philosophy: Self & Reality
Introduction to Philosophy: Self & Reality
Ethics

Ethics

Project Selection and Scope

Project Management Laboratory

Project Selection and Scope
Fundamentals of Contract Management
Time, Cost and Risk Management
Learning Strategies, Processes & Resources
Human Resources in Organizations
Accounting Concepts for Professionals
Legal Issues in Organizations

Training & Development

Personal & Career Development
Abnormal Psychology

Foundations of Mathematics

Day-Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
T

Online
Online
Online
Online
-

Online

Faculty
Devany

Wieneke
Dicken
Sachs
Rohrer
Winton
Winton
Grawitch
Maurer
Malmstrom
Gardner
Sabin
Tapp
Rehg
Crothers
Malone
Madison
Madison
Mailman
Molnar
Molnar
Teague
Mailman
Blanquart
Lacy
Reeves
McDavid
Holley
Offner
Coutinho

Dicken
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
17630

17632
17631
17545
17546
17573
17548
17544
17634
17635
17633
17637

Term = Spring 1, 2017

27350
27349
27351
27348
27440
27439
28160
28160
28500
28158
28141
28157
28156
28142
28143
28159
27442
27441

Subject
SOC

SPR
SPR
SSI
SSI
SSI
SSI
SSI
THEO
THEO
THEO
THR

AA
AA
AA
AA
ARTH
ARTH
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
BIOL

BIOL

Number

1205
4810
3840
3100
4200
4900
4650
2000
1005
2355
1005
1005

5900
5250
5950
5150
3805
1005
4250
4250
1000
3750
1500
3500
3000
2500
2000
4000
3305

1405

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
IS
L2
L2
L2

L2

L2

1S3
L3
1S3
L3
L3
L3
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
IS
L3

L3

Title
Introduction to Anthropology

Spirituality: Peace & Justice

Women, Religion & Spirituality

Analytics in Security & Intelligence
Collection Assets & Capabilities

Security & Strategic Intelligence Capstone
Law Enforcement Administration

Threat & Risk Assessment

Theological Foundations

American Christianity

Theological Foundations

Approaching the Arts: Theatre

Applied Analytics Project |
Project Management

Applied Analytics Project Il
Evidence Based Decision Making
Twentieth Century Art
Approaching the Arts: Visual

Helicopter Flight Operations V

Helicopter Ground 1
Helicopter Flight Operations IV
Helicopter Flight Operations |
Helicopter Flight Operations Il
Helicopter Ground IlI
Helicopter Flight Operations Il
Helicopter Ground Il

Principles of Flight Instr |
Biology of Plants and Animals

Biology of Health & Disease

Day-Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Faculty
Dueren

Etling
Rehg
Parker
Bailey
Lyons
Mitchell
Clough
Munshaw
Munshaw
Etling

Dreyer

Mudigonda
Parker
Mudigonda
Grawitch
Reidel
Lipan

Molnar

Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Roberts

Wang
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN Subject Number  Section Title Day-Online Faculty
27321 cIs 3300 L3  Database Analysis & Design Online Kogbara
27311 CIS 1150 L3 Concepts & Applications of Technology Online Bone
27312 CIS 1300 L3 Information Systems & Technology Online Gardner
27313 cIS 1600 L3 Introduction to Programming Online Hill
27320 cIs 2850 L3 Principles of Data Analysis Online Harvey
27322 CIS 3600 L3 Networking & Telecommunications | Online Robertson
27540 cIs 3850 L3 Analytics and Modeling Online Mudigonda
27325 cIs 4720 L3  Enterprise Application Development Online Hussey
27326 CIS 4900 IS3  CIS Capstone Experience Online Buerck
27319 cls 2700 L3 Discrete Methods & Models Online Dicken
27476 CIST 3200 IS Criminal Law and Evidence Online Rensing
27399 CMMK 1210 L3 Public Speaking in Organizational Life Online Boyd
27400 CMMK 3010 L3  Strategic Digital Communication Online Hollins
27446 ENGL 2605 L3 Introduction to Short Fiction Online Crews
27445 ENGL 2005 L3  Writing & Research Methods Online Aasgaard
27444 ENGL 1505 L3 The Process of Composition Online Baker
277330  ENGL 2005 L32  Writing & Research Methods Online Hutchison
27448 ENGL 4005 L3  Business & Professional Writing Online Agnew
27356 ENGL 2005 L31  Writing & Research Methods Online Aasgaard
27842 ENGL 3275 L3 American Literary Traditions to 1865 Online Crews
27450 HIST 3525 L3  Contemporary America Online Lary
27405 HMGT 3000 L3 Hospitality Operations Online Wieneke
27406 HMGT 3100 L3 International Travel & Tourism Online Zimmerman
27359 MATH 1205 L3 College Algebra Online Dicken
27375 ORLD 5100 L3 Professional Leadership Development Online Rohrer
27371 ORLD 5000 L3 Organizational Dynamics Online Winton
27374 ORLD 5000 L31 Organizational Dynamics Online Winton
27376 ORLD 5150 L3  Talent Management & Development Online Offner
27373 ORLD 5900 1S3 Action Research | Online Winton
27407 OSTD 3205 G3  Interpersonal Relations in Organizations T Coutinho
27746 OSTD 2930 L3 Introduction to Entrepreneurship Online Devany
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
27421

27422
27420
27454
27451
27452
27530
27531
27532
27529
27416
27417
27418
27419
27404
27402
27403
27537
27456
27457
27345
27346
27343
27460

27459

Term = Spring 2, 2017

27354
27352
27353
27461

28185

Subject
OSTD

OSTD
OSTD
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PST
PST
PSYK
PSYK
PSYK
PWY
SOC
SPR
SSI
SSI
SSI
THEO

THEO

AA
AA
AA
ARTH
AVM

Number

3305
3005
4805
1055
1055
2055
2010
2020
3010
1010
1000
1900
3300
4900
4250
1010
3340
1005
1105
3890
3020
3030
1500
1005

1005

5100
5900
5950
1005

4250

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

L3
L3
G3
L31
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

L3

L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

L31

L4
L4
L4
L4

1S2

Title

Team Dynamics

Organizational Foundations

Organizational Theory & Practice

Introduction to Philosophy: Self & Reality
Introduction to Philosophy: Self & Reality
Ethics

Communication-Stakeholder and Quality Manag
Project Data Analysis

Proposal Management

Fundamentals of Project Management
Learning Strategies, Processes & Resources
Survey of Economics

Legal Issues in Organizations

Social Science Research Methods

Motivation & Self-Management

General Psychology

Applied Social Psychology

Foundations of Mathematics

Introduction to Sociology

Spirituality & Psychology

Intelligence & Its Use in National and Corporate
Global Security Management

Foundations of Security & Strategic Intelligence
Theological Foundations

Theological Foundations

Information Retrieval
Applied Analytics Project |
Applied Analytics Project I
Approaching the Arts: Visual

Helicopter Flight Operations V

Day-Online
Online

Online
W

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Faculty
Kierce

Lacy
Collins
Boyd
Boyd

Boyd

McDaniel

Finnegan

Blanquart
Wolla
McDavid
Bequette
Harshman
Solomon
Kiddoo
Dicken
Dueren
Coutinho
Stewart
Trader
Lyons
Etling

Ragsdale

Toennies
Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Lipan

Molnar
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
28177

28179
28183
28180
28184
28181
28182
27462
27463
27336
27328
27332
27334
27333
27331
27335
27330
27327
27329
27477
27434
27432
27433
27467
27464
27468
27465
27469
27466
27470

27471

Subject
AVM

AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
AVM
BGS
BIOL
CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIS
CJST
CMMK
CMMK
CMMK
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HIST

HIST

Number

1500
2000
3750
2500
4000
3000
3500
4800
1385
4550
2850
3000
4150
3100
1600
4300
1300
4900
1150
4750
1210
1210
4500
3545
1505
4005
2005
4005
3295
1125

3485

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

52
152
152
152
152
52
152
154
L4
L4
H4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L41
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L41
L4
L4

L4

Title
Helicopter Flight Operations |

Helicopter Ground Il

Helicopter Flight Operations IV
Helicopter Flight Operations Il

Principles of Flight Instr |

Helicopter Ground IlI

Helicopter Flight Operations Il

General Studies Capstone

Introduction to Ecology and Evolution
Social & Organizational Computing
Principles of Data Analysis

Software Engineering

Cyber Security & the Governance of Data
Principles of Object-Oriented Programming
Introduction to Programming
Fundamentals of Computer Forensics
Information Systems & Technology

CIS Capstone Experience

Concepts & Applications of Technology

Criminal Justice & Security Management Capsto

Public Speaking in Organizational Life

Public Speaking in Organizational Life
Persuasion in Professional Communication
Literature of the African Diaspora

The Process of Composition

Business & Professional Writing

Writing & Research Methods

Business & Professional Writing

American Literary Traditions: Literary St. Louis
Origins of the World from 1500 to Present

U.S. Civil War & Reconstruction

Day-Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
T
Online
W
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

T

Faculty
Molnar

Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Crews
Bashir
Gardner
Harvey
McCoy
Henderson
Hussey
Hill
McClain
Lintner
Buerck
Smith
Dueren
Hollins
Kierce
Boyd
Aasgaard
Baker
Dieckmann
Baker
Wood
Crews
Lary

Brownlee
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
27429

27428
27360
27361
27389
27384
27380
27378
27387
27381
27427
27426
27423
27425
27424
27472
27475
27474
27473
27486
27478
27536
27533
28501
27534
27535
271720
27435
27437
27436

27431

Subject

HMGT
HMGT
MATH
MATH
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
ORLD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
OSTD
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PST
PST
PST
PST

PSYK

Number

4960
3600
1205
1325
5950
5650
5030
5030
5650
5030
4805
4105
3005
3205
3305
1055
2055
2055
1055
3365
1015
3050
1020
4030
1030
3020
1000
3100
3200
3400

4770

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

L4
L4
L4
L4
IS4
L4
L41
L4
L41
L42
L4
L4
G4
L4
G4
L4
L41
L4
L41
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
G4
L4
G4

L4

Title

Hospitality Management Capstone
Hospitality Technology

College Algebra

Survey of Calculus

Action Research |

Future-Focused Leadership

Applied Analytics

Applied Analytics

Future-Focused Leadership

Applied Analytics

Organizational Theory & Practice
Concepts & Theories of Leadership
Organizational Foundations
Interpersonal Relations

Team Dynamics

Introduction to Philosophy: Self & Reality
Ethics

Ethics

Introduction to Philosophy: Self & Reality
Medical Ethics

Physics & The World Around Us
Government Contracting

Fundamentals of Contract Management
Project Management Laboratory

Project Selection and Scope

Time, Cost and Risk Management
Learning Strategies, Processes & Resources
Accounting Concepts for Professionals
Human Resources in Organizations
Marketing Strategies in Organizations

Occupational Health & Stress

Day-Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
-
Online
W
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
-
Online
W

Online

Faculty
Ivory

Worabo
McDaniel
Dicken
Winton
Newman
Mudigonda
Mudigonda
Newman
Malmstrom
Collins
Newman
Malone
Moody
Collins
Malone
Madison
Boyd
Crothers
Rehg
Lintker
Teague
Teague
Molnar
Vitale
Mailman
Blanquart
Juriga

Tapp
Holley

Bequette
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SPS All Year Schedule: 2016-2017

CRN
27362

27430
27538
27480
27482
27481
27341
27342
27340
27338
27339
27337
27483

27484

Subject

PSYK
PSYK
PWY
SOC
SPR
SPR
SSI
SSI
SSI
SSI
SSI
SSI
THEO

THR

Number

1010
3330
1005
1205
4820
4810
4100
4900
3600
3200
3300
2000
1005

1005

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Section

L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4

L4

Title Day-Online
General Psychology Online
Applied Personality Psychology Online
Foundations of Mathematics Online
Introduction to Anthropology Online
Spirituality: Ethics & Leadership Online
Spirituality: Peace & Justice w
Law Enforcement, Investigation and Prosecution Online
Security & Strategic Intelligence Capstone Online
Tangible Asset Security Online
Terrorism: Causes, Tactics & Mitigation Online
Integrated Risk Planning, Strategy & Compliance Online
Threat & Risk Assessment Online
Theological Foundations Online
Online

Approaching the Arts: Theatre

Faculty
Coutinho

Kiddoo
Dicken
Hanson
Ragsdale
Coutinho
Gabel
Lyons
Mitchell
Johnson
Banahan
Zoia
Etling

Dreyer
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